MINGGU 6

JADWAL BLOK 1.2 MUSKULOSKELETAL

TA 2018/2019

Waktu

Senin Rabu

Kamis

Jum’at

Sabtu

19-Nov-18 21-Nov-18

07.00-07.50

07.50-08.40

22-Nov-18

23-Nov-18

24-Nov-18

B. Inggris (Rahmi

Munfangati,
M.Pd)

08.45-09.35

09.35-10.25

10.30-11.20

11.20-12.10

RESPONSI
ANATOMI

12.10-12.30

12.30-13.20

13.20-14.10

14.15-15.05

UJIAN MCQ

15.15-16.05

16.10-17.00

17.00-17.50

Kebencanaan
(dr. Alim, Sp.An.,
EM.DM)

Al Quran Hadits

(Drs. Ahmad
Mubhajir)




